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DAYS DATES EMIRATES     LOC.                          EVENT
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Sat 19-Oct Dubai Desert Palm   Hunter Trials
   

Tue 12-Nov Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing
Sat 16-Nov Dubai Desert Palm   One Day Event
Sun 24-Nov Abu Dhabi Al Forsan    Arena Eventing
Fri 29-Nov Dubai Al Habtoor   Arena Eventing

Tue 03-Dec Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing
Sat 07-Dec Dubai EEC   FEI WEC (A)
Sat 14-Dec Dubai Desert Palm   One Day Event
Tue 17-Dec Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing

Sat 18-Jan Dubai Desert Palm   One Day Event
Tue 21-Jan Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing
Tue 28-Jan Dubai Al Furusiyya   Arena Eventing  (Postponed)
   

Sun 02-Feb Dubai EEC   One Day Event
Fri 07-Feb Dubai Al Habtoor   Arena Eventing (Postponed)
Sun 09-Feb Abu Dhabi Butheeb   Arena Eventing
Tue 18-Feb Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing (Postponed)
Sat 22-Feb Dubai Desert Palm   One Day Event
   

Sat 01-Mar Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing
Sun 09-Mar Abu Dhabi Butheeb   Arena Eventing

Sun 06-Apr Dubai EEC   UAE ODE Championship
Sat 12-Apr Dubai Desert Palm   Club Championship
Tue 15-Apr Dubai DPEC   Arena Eventing
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Butheeb Equestrian Academy
Al Forsan International Sports Resort
Emirates Equestrian Center
Desert Palm

Dubai Polo and Equestrian Club
Al Habtoor
Al Furussiya

(LAR)

(LAR)

(LAR)

(LAR)

(LAR)LIFE AFTER RACING


